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XXEPEBWHA KceHns
LIBUTOWEHKO MonuHa
KPYYNHUNHA Enn3aseta
AHTUTMOBA Mapus
HALBEXXAVHA Banepus
AJIEKCEEBA Coduis
MBAXHEHKO [Oapbs
KA3AYEHOK AHHa
KYPITAHOBA KceHus
BU3NMOBA AHacTacus
KVNCENEBA MunaHa
MOPO3KMHA Bacwunuca
EFOPOBA [naHa
AKNMMYYK BepoHuka
AQBAKNMMOBA YnbsaHa
YXYPABJIEBA Anuca
MY3AHOBA losnivHa
MYCEBA AnekcaHgpa
BOBPOBA Arata
OBCAHHWMKOBA Bacunuca
HA/IMBAIKO Bepa
BAHAbILLEBA AHacTtacus
MAKEEBA WNBa
MUXANINHA ApuHa
MA3HIOK ApuHa
CUVHKEBW/Y NpuHa
MWTI'YHOBA AHHa
BECHWMHA Enu3aseta
FTOPbKOBA AHHa
AJNNEKCEEBA admpa
MAKCAKOBA EkaTepuHa
B/IACOBA EneHa
LIEEHVNHA Kupa

OCWMNA Bacunuca
CYBEBOTUHA EkaTtepuHa
PY3AHOBA BepoHuka
CA/TbHVKOBA AnvHa
KOXXNHA Cocbbs
KONOAEEBA Onbra
MALIKNB MunaHa
PALWLYTMKNHA Mapus
TPUTOPBLEBA Mapus
®OMUHA Bapsapa
BAPAEBEOLLKWMHA EnnzaseTa
MBAHOBA YnbsHa
KALYLWKWHA KceHus
COJIOHEHKOBA AHacTtacu4
OJOPOXXKO 3BenvHa
NEBEJEBA Ennsaseta
MHO3EMLIEBA AHHa
KAPTMOBA Kupa
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MBY A0 CL "UeHTp" Ceprues lMNocag
Bbanawwnxa CLUOP MeTteop-1

MAY [0 CLUOP no nnasaHuio
Bbanawwnxa CLUOP MeTteop-1
SwiMoscow

MAY [0 "CLlW NbiTkapuHo™

Y 4O MO CLUOP no BBC Py3a
MBY O CW "UeHTp" Ceprues lNocag
MAY 00 "ClW WaTtypa"

r.o lenkoso

MBY O CW "UeHTp" Ceprues lNocag
MBYAO CLWW'CartypH"PameHckoe
SwiMoscow

MAY A0 "CLU "OpuoH" r.banawmnxa
Banawunxa CLLOP Meteop-1

MAY 00 ueHTp "OenscuH" BugHoe
MBY OO CW "UeHTp" Ceprues lNocag
Banawunxa CLLUOP Meteop-2
BockpeceHck CLUOP "Akagemus cnopra”
M6y o Cw KpacHO3HamMeHCcK
SwiMoscow

MY[O CLU "BecHa" r. Nopgonsbek

MBY A0 "CL" r.o.MywKnHCKMiA
MBY 0 "CLUOP no BBC "2nekrtpocTtasib”
MBY 0 "CLUOP no BBC "2nekrtpocTtasib”
MAYZAO LCLU Nel Hapo-®OoMUHCKWIA T.0.
MY MAC"BarpaTuoH"
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Jomopenoso
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MBOY "uuein Ne 34"
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CLUOP Koponés

r.o. dpasmHo
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CLU ®eHunke
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53 ABJEEBA Mapta 14 MYC CK UcTtpa 41.20
54 JIEBEJEBA AHactacus 13 MAYJO LICLU Nel Hapo-®omuHcKuii T.0. 41.32
55 CKOPOBOIATOBA MuneHa 15 Banawwuxa CLLUOP MeTteop-2 41.50
56 NTHAT Huka 13 Banawwuxa CLLUOP MeTteop-2 41.50
57 CTPEMNETOBA Huka 13  MAY 00O "CLl "OpuoH" r.banatumxa 41.50
58 TOMOBCKASA Codobs 14 r.o. dpA3nHO 41.53
59 CA®OHOBA [apbs 14 CLUOP Koponés 41.76
60 BEbIKOBA EBreHus 13  MAY[O LICLU Nel Hapo-®omuHcKuii T.0. 41.83
61 AKOBJ/IEBA Maiis 14 Bbanawunxa MAOY COLL 14 42.00
62 MYCTA®UHA Nnnapus 13 My [o Cuwop AnbbepTta JeMyeHKo 42.00
63 AEHEBA faHnanna 13 CLl r.o. JonronpyAaHbii 42.00
64 BEOBbLILWEBA AHa 14 CLU "VMBaHTeeBKa" 42.00
65 KNUEHKO fapbs 13 CLU deHunke 42.00
66 BAP>XEBA Buktopus 14 MBY A0 "CLW" r.o.MyWKMHCKKiA 42.00
67 MACHWMKOBA AnnHa 13 MAYZAO CLU"YepHoronoska" 42.00
68 ArOP®APOBA Bukropus 14 CL "Cnaprtak-OpexoBo" 42.00
69 LWMAKOBA CseTnaHa 14  ConHeyHoropck 42.00
70 WMbIPKMHA Codbs 13 JluknHo-Aynéso"ANBHbIA" 42.30
71 AHUKNHA Knpa 13 MBY 4O OCLWIOP 42.50
72 CbICOEBA [unaHa 14  YexoBCKuiA rOpoOACKOIA OKPYT 42.50
73 MNHAKOBA AHHa 14  YexoBCKuiA rOpoOACKOIA OKPYT 42.50
74 POJHOKOBA AHacTtacus 13  MAY[AO LCL Nel Hapo-®oMUHCKWI T.0. 42.74
75 MAVIOPOBA AnrenvHa 14  BockpeceHck CLUOP "Akagemunsa cnopra” 42.90
76 LUWAMKOBA EnusaBeta 14 MY KCL, "/loTowmHo" 42.90
77 PNTNMMOHEHKO Mapus 14  BockpeceHck CLUOP "Akagemunsa cnopra” 42.95
78 NOAYLIKO Axa 14 banawuxa MAQY COLL 14 43.00
79 POHOOBA KceHus 13 CLlU "MBaHTeeBKa" 43.00
80 NTYHWHA TMonuHa 13 MBOY COLU Ne8 (r.0. MbITnLLn) 43.00
81 NoaaybHAA Bacunuca 13 MBY [0 "CLl" r.0.MywKnHCKNIA 43.00
82 AblAbII'MHA YnbsaHa 13 MAY A0 "CLlW "OpwuoH" r.banawmnxa 43.00
83 YCTIHOBA AHHa 14  BockpeceHck CLIOP "Akagemua cnopra” 43.00
84 LABJ/TOBA AHHa 14  MBOY "Nluueii Ne 34" 43.00
85 MYKY>XAHOBA AgenunHa 13 MAY A0 ueHTtp "OenbcunH" BugHoe 43.10
86 AHTMPOBA Codbs 13 CLlU "VMBaHTeeBka" 43.10
87 UYAJIAA Oapbs 14  SwiMoscow 43.50
88 CTEMAHAH AnaHa 13 TI'bY 4O MO CLUOP no BBC Py3a 43.50
89 CYBOPOBA AHacTacus 13 [omopenoso 43.60
90 TMXOMWNPOBA Anuca 13 MBY [0 "CLU" r.o.MywKnHcKNMiA 43.60
91 COKOJIOBA AHacTtacus 14 MYC CK Uctpa 43.63
92 3APUIMOBA Anuca 13 r.o Wenkoso 43.65
93 TOPBAYEBA [Oapbs 13 MAY A0 ueHTtp "Aenbcun" BugHoe 43.93
94 KO3YE Bapsapa 14 CUW r.o. JonronpyaHbliii 44.00
95 AJIEKCEEBA Aspopa 13 MAY 40O "KCLOP um. M.B.Tpechmnnosa”, Knuu 44.00
96 KOMWHA Kupa 14 CLWI UCKA r.0OgmHuoBo 44.00
97 KYTILUOBA EkaTtepuHa 13 MAYAO Cl"YepHoronoska" 44.00
98 BEJIOBA KpuctuHa 13 MBbYZAO "CLUOP no BBC "9nekrtpoctasb” 44.00
99 EBWNHLEBA Mapwus 14  MBOY "Mluuein Ne 34" 44.00
100 ®dUTNTINTOBA Mapus 13 MBY AO "CW "TpoTBuHO" 44.04
101 BYBHOBA ApwuHa 13 MAY 0O "CuW WaTtypa" 44.16
102 KA3AKOBA BapBapa 13 MAY 0O "CuW WaTtypa" 44.16
103 TOPBAYEBA KpucTtuHa 13 CLUOP Koponés 44.20
104 OPJIOBA Codbs 14 MAY O "KCLOP nm. M.B.Tpedmnosa”, KnvH 44.50
105 BPATVHA AHacTtacus 13  CLU ®eHunkc 44.50
106 NMEP®U/IbEBA KceHuns 14  OpexoBo-3yeBCKulii I.0. 44.50
107 NMOroANHA Codobs 14 [Oomopnenoso 44.90
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108 CKPUMWMHA AHacTtacus 13 MAY A0 ueHTtp "Oenbcun" BugHoe 45.00
109 CNHUUBIHA Oapbs 13 [domopenoso 45.00
110 YMPKOBA EnunsaseTa 14 M6y o Cw KpacHo3HameHcK 45.00
111 AHOPEEBA Envsaseta 13 MY KCU, "/loTowmHo" 45.00
112 ENMCEEBA Buktopus 14 MAY 00 "CW fibiTkaprHo" 45.00
113 TUMKWHA Japbs 14 M6y Oo bro Cuwop 45.00
114 XKOCEHW AunaHa 15 MBY O OCLlIOP 45.00
115 BYPI'YEBA Masivka 13 CW UCKA r.0OagmHuoBo 45.00
116 3ArOPYIKO Mapus 14 MBYAO CLWW'CatypH"PameHckoe 45.00
117 WWBAEBA Bapsapa 14 CK"JlereHpa" 45.00
118 TEPEXVHA AnaHa 13 CK" JlereHga" 45.00
119 K/IKOKMNHA EBreHus 15 MAY A0 "CLl "Opwuon" r.banawnxa 45.00
120 ABPAMOBA EceHus 15  MAY 40O ueHTtp "denbgun" Passunka 45.03
121 CAMCOHOBA BapBapa 15 MBYAO CLWW'CaTypH"PameHckoe 45.15
122 MOLLUAPOBA Banepus 14 CLUOP Koponés 45.20
123 TETYXOBA AnéHa 13 CLU "VMBaHTeeBKa" 45.40
124 MENIKOBA Codus 14 CLU "CnapTtak-OpexoBo" 45.50
125 KAPHHOXVHA AHHa 13 MBY 4O "CW "TpoTBuHO" 45.60
126 ANNITYXOBA Codbs 13 r.o WenkoBo 45.76
127 BOJIKOBA Cocpus 13  r.o WenkoBo 45.94
128 3AXAPOBA BapBapa 14 banawunxa MAQY COLL 14 46.00
129 CPETUHCKAA YnbsaHa 13 MAY A0 "KCWOP um. M.B.Tpecpnnosa”, Knun 46.00
130 ®UVJIATOBA AHacTacus 13  CLU ®eHukc 46.00
131 YMKNKOBA Mapus 13 MY KCL, "/loTowmHo" 46.00
132 MAKAPOBA AHHa 15 MAY A0 "CUW NbitkapnHo” 46.00
133 EOPUNCOBA EkaTepuHa 14 CUW "Cnaprtak-OpexoBo" 46.00
134 KYTUOBA Anuca 14  OpexoBo-3yeBCKuii I.0. 46.00
135 NYPEHKOBA lNonunHa 14 MYAO CLU "BecHa"r. NMNogonbck 46.00
136 KOBAJIb Mapus 13 MYZAO CLU "BecHa"r. NMNogonbck 46.00
137 3AJIMBHOBA AHHa 14 MAYAO Cl"YepHoronoska" 46.00
138 3MIMUWHA AHacTtacus 13 YexoBCKWUi1 FOpoaCcKO OKpyT 46.00
139 AJIMEBA BepoHuka 14 MAY OOK LULAXOBCKAA 46.00
140 BOJIOWWMHA EBreHus 14 MAY OOK LULAXOBCKAA 46.00
141 TYTNEBA MuneHa 14 M6y o Cw KpacHOo3HameHcK 46.00
142 MOPTAYEBA BepoHuka 14 CLlU LICKA r.OguHuoBO 46.00
143 POAVNHA ApwuHa 13 MBY A0 CLLU "3Be3na" Cepnyxos 46.00
144 COrAHOBA Bnagucnasa 13  CosnHeuHoropck 46.18
145 AHTOHOBA EkaTepuHa 14 MAY 00 "CW JfibiTkapmHo” 46.50
146 NAPbKNHA KceHus 14 CLU "CnapTtak-Opexoso" 46.50
147 BAPCYKOBA Enu3saBeta 14 M6y o Cw KpacHo3HameHcK 47.00
148 CEBPYK CraHucnasa 13 JlukmHo-Aynéso"AnBHbIN" 47.00
149 NAMNHA AHactacus 13 OpexoBo-3yeBcKuii I.0. 47.00
150 ®POJIOBA Kupa 14  OpexoBO-3yeBCKWiA I.0. 47.00
151 POXXHOBCKA#A Bacunuca 15 MYZAO CLU "BecHa" 1. NMoponbek 47.00
152 KYTLLOBA BepoHuka 15 MAYZAO CLl"YepHoronoska" 47.00
153 HOBMKOBA Codusi 14 MBY OO CLU "3Be3pga” Cepnyxos 47.00
154 ®ETUNCOBA AHacTtacus 13 MBY OO CLU "3Be3pga” Cepnyxos 47.00
155 BYEBA Anuca 13 MBY AO "CW "TpoTBuHO" 47.15
156 TATAPKNHA Mapraputa 15 CK HentyH banawwmxa 47.20
157 MAKCNMUYK AHHa 14 JlukmHo-Aynéso"AnNBHbIA" 47.60
158 NYPbAHOBA EkatepuHa 15 MAY OO ueHTtp "denbtun" Passunka 47.81
159 3YBAHOBA Knasgus 15 My fo Cwop AnbbepTta [JeMUYeHKo 48.00
160 NIbKO CaHpa 13 CLl r.o. JonronpyAaHbii 48.00
161 TUXOHOBA BepoHuka 15  JlukvHo-Aynéso"AmBHbIR" 48.09
162 WEPBAKOBA VpuHa 15 MAY OO ueHTtp "Oensdun" Passunka 48.42
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CTE/NIbHVKOBA Onbra
EPACOBA Mapraputa
MONOBUHKNHA [apbs
AKATOBA BepoHuka
MELUTOPOBWY Bapsapa
ObAKOBA EkatepuHa
BVPHOKOBA AHHa
KPATOBA W3abenna
XN3HEBCKAA Kupa
XOX/NOBA Codms
LWEKOTUXNHA Mapuns
XO40PbIY fapbs
LWWMNAPEBA AnekcaHgpa
AKOBJ/IEBA Bapsapa
YNAHOBA MunaHa
KNPHOXNHA BapBapa
BVHOIPALOBA /to60Bb
KY3HELIOBA lNonuHa
EXXOBA KpuctunHa
KOCTUHA Mapraputa
CYITPOBOBA Onbra
LWEMAKOBA Maiis
WEMAKNHA Mapus
MAKOBCKA{ Banepus
CABUVHCKASA Banepus
BACKAKOBA AHacTtacus
KO3VNHCKAHA Bepa
®OKMNHA AHacTtacus
PEAOHUHA Anana
MAPTBIHOBA AHacTtacus
METPOBA Codhus
COJIOBbEBA KpucTtuHa
MEPLEBA BepoHuka
CTYOEHKOBA WNpuHa
KOXAHAA EkatepuHa
CACUWHA KceHus
TENEMOBA Cogbs
LWECTOIAJIOBA Buktopus
KONbIWKNHA fapbs
NNASAPEBA MunaHa
MPAOKNHA MapuHa
FTABPUTIOK Banepus
PE3LIOBA [apbs
TYPYKVHA Mapusa
KO3/1OBA CraHucnasa
OOMAJIETA KceHuns
rPNAHEBA Onecs
OJOPKNHA AHHa
NANMNHA Mapus
YTKNHA EkaTtepuHa
CYXAUEBA AnvHa
YPBAH 3mma

®EANHA Mapus
LLIOPOXOBA YrnbsiHa

14
15
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
15
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
13
14
14
15
15
13
14
14
13
14
14
15
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
15
14

MAY [0 ueHTp "OensbcuH" Passusika
MBY 0 "CLU KOHoCTb

CK HentyH Banawmnxa

MY CK "KnuHcknid" BbICOKOBCK
ConHeyHoropck

ConHeyHoropck

Y 4O MO CLUOP no BBC Py3a
MAY [0 "KCLOP um. M.B.Tpecpunosa", KnuH
CK HentyH banawmxa

Banawmnxa MAOY COLW 14

My o Cwop AnbbepTta [leMyeHKo
MBYAO "CL "KALLNPA"

MBYAO "CL "KALLNPA"

MAY OOK LUAXOBCKAA

CLU UCKA r.OgmHLoBO

MBY A0 CLW "Onumn" r.o. JlocnHo-lMeTpoBcKuii
MY CK "KnuHcknid" BbICOKOBCK

CW r.o. JonronpyaHblii

CLL "BukTtopusa"

MBOY COLU Ne8 (r.0. MbITnLm)

MY MAC"BbarpatnoH"

MBY A0 "CLU "MpoTBMHO"

MBOY COLU Ne8 (r.0. MbITuLLm)

Y 4O MO CLUOP no BBC Py3a
MAY OOK LUAXOBCKAA

MBY OO CLU "Onumn" r.0. JlocnHo-MNeTpoBCKwii
CLu "BukTtopua"

MBYAO "CL "KALLNPA"

MBYAO "CL "KALLNPA"

M6y [o Bro Ciuop

CLu "BukTtopua"

MBY 0 "CLU KOHoCTb

MBY A0 CLU "Onumn" r.o. JlocnHo-MeTpoBCKuii
MAY A0 "CL LlWaTypa”

MYC CK VcTpa

Cl "Cnaptak-OpexoBo"
Jomoaenoso

Banawunxa CLLOP Meteop-2
Banawunxa CLLOP Meteop-2
JNnknHo-Aynéso" AnBHbIN"

MAY A0 CLWOP no nnasaHunto
Banawunxa CLLUOP Meteop-1

MBY O CLU"CartypH"PameHckoe
BockpeceHck CLUOP "Akagemus cnopra”
MAY A0 "CLl LWaTypa”

MBOY "uuein Ne 34"

CLU UCKA r.OgmHLoBO

MBOY "uuyein Ne 34"

MBOY COLU Ne8 (r.0. MbITuLm)

MYC CK Uctpa

CK HentyH Banawmnxa

ClU "MBaHTEEeBKa"

Y 4O MO CLUOP no BBC Py3a

My [o Cwop AnbbepTa [JleMmyeHKo

OBBC "Pysa", 6acceliH 50m

Cuctema 3nekTpoHHON peructpauun spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Central Federal District/Moscow Region/Voskresensk

20.12.2025 13:07 - CtpaHuya 4



